
  

Report Type: Program Report (CA-66009) 

Registration Level: Paramedic 

Course Completion Date: 3rd Quarter 2019 to 3rd Quarter 2020 

Training Program: Napa Valley College (CA-66009) 

  
 

The results of your report request are as follows: 

  

Attempted 
The Exam 

First 
Attempt 

Pass 

Cumulative 
Pass Within 
3 Attempts 

Cumulative 
Pass Within 
6 Attempts 

Failed All 
6 

Attempts 

Eligible 
For 

Retest 

Did Not 
Complete 
Within 2 

Years 
17 82% 

(14) 
100% 
(17) 

100% 
(17) 

0% 
(0) 

0% 
(0) 

0% 
(0) 

 

 
 

  

Report Type: Program Report (CA-67002) 

Registration Level: Paramedic 

Course Completion Date: 3rd Quarter 2018 to 3rd Quarter 2019 

Training Program: Napa Valley College (CA-67002) 

  
 

The results of your report request are as follows: 

  

Attempted 
The Exam 

First 
Attempt 

Pass 

Cumulative 
Pass Within 
3 Attempts 

Cumulative 
Pass Within 
6 Attempts 

Failed All 
6 

Attempts 

Eligible 
For 

Retest 

Did Not 
Complete 
Within 2 

Years 
22 95% 

(21) 
100% 
(22) 

100% 
(22) 

0% 
(0) 

0% 
(0) 

0% 
(0) 

 

 

Report Type: Program Report (CA-67002) 
Registration Level: Paramedic 

Course Completion Date: 3rd Quarter 2017 to 3rd Quarter 2018 

Training Program: Napa Valley College (CA-67002) 

  

  
 

  



The results of your report request are as follows: 

  

Attempted 
The Exam 

First 
Attempt 

Pass 

Cumulative 
Pass Within 
3 Attempts 

Cumulative 
Pass Within 
6 Attempts 

Failed All 
6 

Attempts 

Eligible 
For 

Retest 

Did Not 
Complete 
Within 2 

Years 
17 76% 

(13) 
88% 
(15) 

88% 
(15) 

6% 
(1) 

0% 
(0) 

6% 
(1) 

 

 

  

Attempted the exam: Number of graduates that make at least one attempt at the exam. 
First attempt pass: Number and percent of those who attempt the exam that pass on the first attempt. 
Cumulative pass within 3 attempts: Number and percent of those who attempt the exam who pass on the first, second, or third 
attempt. 
Cumulative pass within 6 attempts: Number and percent of those who attempt the exam who pass on the first, second, third, 
fourth, fifth, or sixth attempt. 
Failed all 6 attempts: Number and percent of those who fail the exam six times. 
Eligible for retest: Number and percent of those who failed their last attempt, but remain eligible for retest (less than six 
attempts, less than two years from course completion.) 
Did not complete within 2 years: Number and percent of those who fail their last attempt and are no longer eligible for retest 
(more than two years from course completion.) 

 


